Total Purchase
Summary

Total Meal

Meal Charge
Total Meal Cost
Total Deposit
Total Other Cost

Reserve

Name
KING??
Eaftakar Mahamuood
Farhad Hossain
Jahid Hasan Rumon
Nurul Amin
S M Sabbir Ahamed

Washimul Bari

M ay-2023

Generate time 2023-05-31 19:58:33 (BST)

Meal

28.00

23.00

24.00

55.00

0.00

30.00

41.00

Bachelor Point

Summary

Month Summary

9,227.00
0.00
201.00
45.91
9,227.00
9,511.00
0.00
284.00
Memebers Summary
Meal Cost Deposit Other Cost
1,285.35 1,540.00 0.00
1,055.83 1,176.00 0.00
1,101.73 1,435.00 0.00
2,524.80 1,700.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
1,377.16 1,290.00 0.00
1,882.12 2,370.00 0.00

Members

Total Cost
1,285.35
1,055.83
1,101.73
2,524.80

0.00
1,377.16

1,882.12

Due

254.65

120.17

333.27

-824.80

0.00

-87.16

487.88



Name Join date

KING?? 2023-03-02
Eaftakar Mahamuood 2023-03-02
Farhad Hossain 2023-03-02
Jahid Hasan Rumon 2023-03-02
Nurul Amin 2023-05-31

S M Sabbir Ahamed 2023-03-02
Washimul Bari 2023-03-02

Name Amount
S M Sabbir Ahamed 1290
Washimul Bari 2370
Farhad Hossain 1435
KING?? 1540
Jahid Hasan Rumon 1700
Eaftakar Mahamuood 1176
Total 9511

Name Date Product Amount
Jahid Hasan Rumon 2023-05-30 77? 16
Washimul Bari 2023-05-29 ??7?0.5kg 50
Washimul Bari 2023-05-29 7?7 °K 35
Washimul Bari 2023-05-29 7?7?°K 192
Washimul Bari 2023-05-28 PV NN? 20
Washimul Bari 2023-05-28 NN 25
Washimul Bari 2023-05-28 el 20

Washimul Bari 2023-05-28 7? 290



S M Sabbir Ahamed

Farhad Hossain

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Farhad Hossain

Jahid Hasan Rumon

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Farhad Hossain

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

KING??

Farhad Hossain

Farhad Hossain

Farhad Hossain

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Jahid Hasan Rumon

2023-05-27

2023-05-27

2023-05-24

2023-05-24

2023-05-23

2023-05-23

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-22

2023-05-20

2023-05-20

2023-05-18

2023-05-18

2023-05-18

2023-05-18

2023-05-18

2023-05-17

2023-05-17

2023-05-17

2023-05-17

2023-05-16

2023-05-15

2023-05-15

2023-05-14

2023-05-13

2023-05-13

2023-05-13

2023-05-13

2023-05-13

2023-05-12

..........................

240

25

187

50

50

80

80

30

75

530

30

60

50

70

30

76

30

100

80

55

10

50

200

10

20

30

30



Jahid Hasan Rumon

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

S M Sabbir Ahamed

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Name

Name

2023-05-12

2023-05-12

2023-05-11

2023-05-09

2023-05-09

2023-05-09

2023-05-09

2023-05-08

2023-05-08

2023-05-08

2023-05-08

2023-05-08

2023-05-08

2023-05-07

2023-05-07

2023-05-04

2023-05-04

2023-05-03

2023-05-01

2023-05-01

Date

??7?-500 gram
Rice- 10kg
oil 2 Ltr

7222.885 kg

Other Purchases

Product

Meal Chart

2023-05-31

Breakfast Lunch

400

420

78

60

10

30

20

80

95

100

25

375

100

800

1200

120

9227

Amount

0

Dinner



Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

0
0
2023-05-30
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-29
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-28
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-27
Breakfast

0

0

0

2023-05-26

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Name

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-25
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-24
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-23
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-22
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-21
Breakfast

0

0

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

KING??

0

0
2023-05-20
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-19
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-18
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-17
Breakfast

0

1 1
0 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 2
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
0 0
2 0
Lunch Dinner
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 1
0 2
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
0 2



Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

2023-05-16

Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-15
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0
2023-05-14
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-13
Breakfast

0

0

Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
1 1
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 0
1 1
0 1
1 0
1 0
Lunch Dinner
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 0
1 0



KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

0
2023-05-12
Breakfast

0

0
0
2023-05-11
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-10
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-09
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

0

2023-05-08

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Washimul Bari

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

KING??

Name

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

0

0
2023-05-07
Breakfast

0

0
0
2023-05-06
Breakfast

0
2023-05-05
Breakfast

0

0

0

0
2023-05-04
Breakfast

0

0

0

0

2023-05-03

Breakfast

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Lunch

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner

Dinner



Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

Name

Washimul Bari

S M Sabbir Ahamed

Jahid Hasan Rumon

Farhad Hossain

Eaftakar Mahamuood

KING??

0

0
2023-05-02
Breakfast

0

0

0
2023-05-01
Breakfast

0

1 0
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
Lunch Dinner
1 1
1 1
1 1
0 1
1 0
0 1
Lunch Dinner
0 1
1 0
1 1
1 0
1 0
0 0



